

MMSY ~~Const.~~ Const. of Road Pakka Road
Madarsa To Bijwar Dakshin To 19.18
~~Agreement No-254/SBD/MMSY-~~
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agency: Majors Engineers (50)

Const. Cost 5634149
Maint. Cost

DIVISION

AREARA

Total - 6465144 -

SUB-DIVISION

Ag 1957

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence: 14.02.22

Date of Completion: 13.11.22

2738

Est on A/c bill

7.

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Pakka Road					
Madarsa To Biswar					
Dakshin Tola					
Agency:- Madriks Engineers					
Agreement No:- 254 SBI / 2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 14-02-2022					
Date of Completion:- 13-11-2022					
Record Measurement					
① P/L & Fixing of					
Working bench mark					
Pillar - E.M.					
$1 \times 0.710 \text{ km} = 0.710 \text{ km}$					
② Clearing and grubbing					
road land - E.M.					
$8 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 840.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$5 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 525.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$8 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 840.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 210.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 20 \text{ m} \times 3.50 \text{ m} = 70.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$\text{Total} = 2485.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$= 0.25 \text{ Hect.}$					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/S & fixing working benchmark pillars					
Reference pillar-E.I.T.					
0.710 km P.V.T. to B.P. - ①					
@ 375/0.6/km - Rs.					26632.00
② Clearing & Grubbing road land - E.I.T.					
0.25 Hect O.V.T. to B.P. - ①					
Limit to					
0.249 Hect @ 52970.33/Hect - Rs.					13190.00
③ Construction of					
of embankment					

Lead 100 m - E.I.T.					
2346.953 m P.V.T. to B.P. - ②					
Limit to					
2340.47 m					
@ 149.08/m - Rs.					348917.00
④ Construction of					
subgrade & shoulder					
with material - E.I.T.					
1661.40 m P.V.T. to B.P. - ③					
553.55 m " " - ④					
2220.95 m					
@ 192.25/m - Rs.					426978.00
⑤ Construction of					
C/SB with metal - E.I.T.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) Plu. pcc 120 mm s/s					
— E.I.T.					
35.71 m ² D.V. 7.4 B.P. (3)					
@ 7358.14/m ² — Rs.					262759.00
(27) Plu & laying pcc pipe					
N.P. 11 x 100 mm dia					
— E.I.T.					
7.50 m D.V. 7.4 B.P. (3)					
@ 3516.772/m — Rs.					26376.00
(28) painting on parapet					
Wall — E.I.T.					

20.64 m ² D.V. 7.4 B.P. (3)					
@ 100.76/m ² — Rs.					2080.00
					Rs. 5132262.00
Add 12% GST (4)					Rs. 615871.00
Add 1% C.C.S.S (4)					Rs. 51323.00
Add 10% S.T.C. (4)					Rs. 69449.00
					Rs. 5868905.00
less 4.00% below					Rs. 234756.00
					Rs. 5634149.00
Signature					
15/02/23					
OB					
Signature					
13/02/23					
AE					

Continuation